Flutes

Piccolo

Oboes

[ Bb

Bb

Clarinets

Eb Alto

| Bb Bass

Bassoons

Eb Alto

Saxophones

Bb Tenor

Eb Baritone

Xylophone

Snare Drum
Bass Drum

Tambourine, Castanets

(X

XY

N

Cymbals & Triangles
Timpani
1
2
Bb Cornets
3
4
1
2
Horns in F
3
4
1
2
Trombones
3
Baritone
Basses

String Bass

“To the San Francisco State College Symphonic Band, Edwin Kruth, Director.”
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